

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23392-23395/2004

TEK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 07/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. TV. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned advocate Mr. TV. George has not so far filed vakalatnama or counter

affidavit despite handing over of the copy of the Special Leave Petition to the learned counsel, as

directed by the Hon'ble Court on 9.1.2006.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

endra Kumar)

(B. Sudhe

Registrar