

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5 2 2 8 OF 2 0 0 6

T E K S I N G H & O R S .

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F H A R Y A N A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 2 8 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The evidence of the claimants - appellants and that of the Management shall be brought on record within six weeks.
List the matter thereafter.

(S. Thapar)
P S to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master